
Sr.No. Last Name First Name Middle Name Category 12th marks

1 KARAN GILL OPEN 84.92

2 MOHIT KUMAR NEDYARA OPEN 83.69

3 YASHASVI CHAWLA OPEN 81.60

4 YUKTA DOGRA OPEN 79.60

5 SOHAM PRAGNESH JOSHI OPEN 79.23

6 KARAN SHATRUGHAN VERMA OPEN 78.46

7 RACHEL SALDANHA OPEN 76.62

8 HET DEEPAK GALA 74.92

9 ARBAZ SABIR BAIG 73.54

10 JOHAN COSMA MENDONCA 72.00

11 VAIBHAVI BHAVESH SANGHVI OPEN 71.85

12 PRATHAM UMESH NATANI OPEN 71.54

13 RACHIT JAIN OPEN 70.20

14 YASH KUMAR JAISWAL 69.23

15 JIT SANKAR BHATTACHARYA OPEN 69.20

16 VAISHNAVI MAYASHANKAR SINGJ OPEN 68.77

17 PREM BABU PAWAR OPEN 68.31

18 MUSKAN NASEEM SIDDIKI 66.92

19 AYUSH RAKESH SHUKLA OPEN 64.77

20 MAYURESH SANTAJI SHENDE 63.85

21 JAIN OPEN 63.08

22 AAKASH KAILASH LOHAR OPEN 62.31

23 RAHUL NARAYAN BHANDARI OPEN 62.15

24 VINIT KAMANI TAVNOJI OPEN 62.00

25 MANSI HEMANT MONDAL OPEN 61.23

Sr.No. Last Name First Name Middle Name Category 12th marks

1 MONDAL SC 77.80

2 HEMANT SURESH KUMAR HEMANT SURESH KUMARSC 67.40

3 POOJA KUMARI PRASAD SC 62.00

4 MAYURESH SANJAY BHISE SC 59.08

5 ROHAN BABASAHEB SONAWANE SC 58.31

6 MAYURESH CHANDRAKANT MORE SC 58.31

7 YASH JITENDRA GAIKWAD SC 57.38

Sr.No. Last Name First Name Middle Name Category 12th marks

1 SUSHANT PRADIP KUWAR ST 69.85

2 ABHISHEK RAJESH GAVIT ST 66.00
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Sr.No. Last Name First Name Middle Name Category 12th marks

1 GRENVIL ARANHA OBC 73.69

2 VARUNRAJ BALRAJ  THATARI OBC 67.69

3 PRIYANSHU SUNIL PATIL OBC 67.00

4 SAHIL BALASAHEB LOKHANDE OBC 65.85

5 SAAD MALIK OBC 64.77

6 SARA BORGAVE OBC 60.92

7 RUPESH UMESH SUPEKAR OBC 57.85

8 PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI GURAV OBC 53.38

9 AMUL ANAND DHUMALE OBC 49.85

10 HARSH NITIN LAD OBC 46.15

Sr.No. Last Name First Name Middle Name Category 12th marks

1 AJINKYA SUNIL LOHAR NTB 70.31

2 PRATHAMESH PANDURANG WAVARE NT-2 (NT-C) 58.46

3 RAHUL DILIP SANAP NT-3 (NT-D) 56.77
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